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QPntsCreditsTitleCourse IdGrade GradeTitle QPntsCreditsCourse Id

Transfer  0000

Cameron University

A 12.00GENEDFA A 3.00American Pop Music

B 9.00MTH101 B 3.00College Algebra

C 6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLS150 C 3.00Amer Federal Govt

0.00 9.00 0.009.00

0.00 9.00 0.009.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2018

C+ 9.32BIO141 C+ 4.00Gen Biology I w/Lab

B- 8.01ENG101 B- 3.00College Writing I

C- 5.01HIS141 C- 3.00US History to 1877

B 9.00MTH121 B 3.00Precalculus Math

B 9.00

40.34

40.34

2.52

2.52

UNI101 B 3.00First-year Seminar

16.00 25.00 16.0025.00

16.00 16.00 16.0016.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2019

D- 2.68BIO142 D- 4.00Gen Biology II w/Lab

C 6.00ENG102 C 3.00College Writing II

C- 5.01HIS142 C- 3.00US Histry since 1877

C- 5.01MTH122 C- 3.00Precalculus II

C 6.00

24.70

65.04

1.54

2.03

RLS110 C 3.00Intro Rel Studies

32.00 41.00 32.0041.00

16.00 16.00 16.0016.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt
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